
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00077

10/06/2
021

------------------------------
Defendant

IN RE: THE ROGER 
CRUMLEY TRUST vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00133

10/06/2
021

AKA GLORIA J 
CHRISLER Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CHRISLER, G J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00568

10/06/2
021

BURNETTE, JOSHUA 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURNETTE, JOSHUA 
JAMES

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00569

10/06/2
021

CALES, ERIC CRAIG Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CALES, ERIC CRAIG

DUI 2ND FELONY (PCPD) FEL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00133

10/06/2
021

CHRISLER, G J Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CHRISLER, G J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00215

10/06/2
021

COLE, JUSTIN LEE Person 1
COLE, JUSTIN LEE and 
TRACY, JESSICA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00133

10/06/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CHRISLER, G J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00076

10/06/2
021

GARCIA, RICARDO 
GALVAN Plaintiff

GARCIA, RICARDO 
GALVAN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00217

10/06/2
021

GENTRY, STEPHEN 
CANDRICK Person 1

GENTRY, STEPHEN 
CANDRICK and MCCLURE, 
BRIEANNA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00421

10/06/2
021

GRANT, COREY 
DWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COREY DWAYNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00566

10/06/2
021

GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN

POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION 
AFC, 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00077

10/06/2
021

IN RE: THE ROGER CRUMLEY 
TRUST Plaintiff

IN RE: THE ROGER 
CRUMLEY TRUST vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00567

10/06/2
021

KEELER, GARY 
DEWAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEELER, GARY DEWAINE

POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION 
AFC, 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00217

10/06/2
021

MCCLURE, BRIEANNA 
JO Person 2

GENTRY, STEPHEN 
CANDRICK and MCCLURE, 
BRIEANNA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00216

10/06/2
021

MCKENZIE, MATTHEW 
BAILEY Person 1

MCKENZIE, MATTHEW 
BAILEY and MYERS, 
PAXTON GREY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00109

10/06/20
21

MURRAY, JASON A Defendant
MURRAY, TIAUNNA D vs. 
MURRAY, JASON A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00109

10/06/20
21

MURRAY, TIAUNNA D Plaintiff
MURRAY, TIAUNNA D vs. 
MURRAY, JASON A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00216

10/06/20
21

MYERS, PAXTON GREY Person 2
MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY 
and MYERS, PAXTON GREY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00134

10/06/20
21

RESERVE NATIONAL 
INSURANCE CO. Defendant

WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE 
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00076

10/06/20
21

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant
GARCIA, RICARDO GALVAN vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00215

10/06/20
21

TRACY, JESSICA MARIE Person 2
COLE, JUSTIN LEE and TRACY, 
JESSICA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00152

10/06/20
21

VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE 
L. Plaintiff

VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE L. vs. 
VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT A.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00152

10/06/20
21

VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT 
A. Defendant

VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE L. vs. 
VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT A.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00153

10/06/20
21

WAGNON, AMANDA Plaintiff
WAGNON, AMANDA vs. 
WAGNON, DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00153

10/06/20
21

WAGNON, DAVID Defendant
WAGNON, AMANDA vs. 
WAGNON, DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00134

10/06/20
21

WILSON, DANA D. Plaintiff
WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE 
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00134

10/06/20
21

WILSON, SHYANNE L. Plaintiff
WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE 
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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