Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00077	10/06/2 021	Defendant	IN RE: THE ROGER CRUMLEY TRUST vs.	TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00133	10/06/2 021	AKA GLORIA J CHRISLER Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. CHRISLER, G J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00568	10/06/2 021	BURNETTE, JOSHUA JAMES Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURNETTE, JOSHUA JAMES	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00569	10/06/2 021	CALES, ERIC CRAIG Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALES, ERIC CRAIG	DUI 2ND FELONY (PCPD) FEL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00133	10/06/2 021	CHRISLER, G J Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. CHRISLER, G J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00215	10/06/2 021	COLE, JUSTIN LEE Person 1	COLE, JUSTIN LEE and TRACY, JESSICA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00133	10/06/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. CHRISLER, G J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00076	10/06/2 021	GARCIA, RICARDO GALVAN Plaintiff	GARCIA, RICARDO GALVAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00217	10/06/2 021	GENTRY, STEPHEN CANDRICK <mark>Person 1</mark>	GENTRY, STEPHEN CANDRICK and MCCLURE, BRIEANNA JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/ PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00421	10/06/2 021	GRANT, COREY DWAYNE Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, COREY DWAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00566	10/06/2 021	GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN	POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION AFC, 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00077	10/06/2 021	IN RE: THE ROGER CRUMLEY TRUST Plaintiff	IN RE: THE ROGER CRUMLEY TRUST vs.	TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00567	10/06/2 021	KEELER, GARY DEWAINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEELER, GARY DEWAINE	POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION AFC, 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00217	10/06/2 021	MCCLURE, BRIEANNA JO Person 2	GENTRY, STEPHEN CANDRICK and MCCLURE, BRIEANNA JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/ PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00216	10/06/2 021	MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY <mark>Person 1</mark>	MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY and MYERS, PAXTON GREY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00109	10/06/20 21	MURRAY, JASON A Defendant	MURRAY, TIAUNNA D vs. MURRAY, JASON A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00109	10/06/20 21	MURRAY, TIAUNNA D Plaintiff	MURRAY, TIAUNNA D vs. MURRAY, JASON A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00216	10/06/20 21	MYERS, PAXTON GREY Person 2	MCKENZIE, MATTHEW BAILEY and MYERS, PAXTON GREY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00134	10/06/20 21	RESERVE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. <mark>Defendant</mark>	WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00076	10/06/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	GARCIA, RICARDO GALVAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00215	10/06/20 21	TRACY, JESSICA MARIE Person 2	COLE, JUSTIN LEE and TRACY, JESSICA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00152	10/06/20 21	VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE L. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE L. vs. VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT A.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00152	10/06/20 21	VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT A. Defendant	VAN ARSDALE, CASSIE L. vs. VAN ARSDALE, ROBERT A.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00153	10/06/20 21	WAGNON, AMANDA Plaintiff	WAGNON, AMANDA vs. WAGNON, DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00153	10/06/20 21	WAGNON, DAVID Defendant	WAGNON, AMANDA vs. WAGNON, DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00134	10/06/20 21	WILSON, DANA D. Plaintiff	WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00134	10/06/20 21	WILSON, SHYANNE L. Plaintiff	WILSON, DANA D. vs. RESERVE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.	BREACH OF CONTRACT